Position

District Attorney
Sheriff

Assessor/Recorder/County
Clerk

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor
County Supervisor

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Other Positions Held

Local Agency
Formation Com Mbr

Local Agency
Formation Com
Member

Local Agency
Formation Com
Member

Employer

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff

Assessor/Recorder/City
Clk

Board/Supervisors Dist 5

Board/Supervisors District
1

Board/Supervisors District
2

Board/Supervisors Dist 3
Board/Supervisors Dist 4

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$289,517
$284,142
$218,867

$207,071

$205,471

$205,471

$205,471
$205,471
$188,946

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$123,847
$175,037

$5,305

$97,860

$97,860

$93,564

$93,564
$49,244
$86,809



