Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		San Diego County	District Attorney	\$289,517	\$123,847
Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$284,142	\$175,037
Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$218,867	\$5,305
County Supervisor	Local Agency Formation Com Mbr	San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 5	\$207,071	\$97,860
County Supervisor	Local Agency Formation Com Member	San Diego County	Board/Supervisors District	\$205,471	\$97,860
County Supervisor	Local Agency Formation Com Member	San Diego County	Board/Supervisors District 2	\$205,471	\$93,564
County Supervisor		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 3	\$205,471	\$93,564
County Supervisor		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 4	\$205,471	\$49,244
Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Diego County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$188,946	\$86,809